Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
3.8 x 3.8 x 1.8mm
ASPI-0315S
ABRACON P /N: ASP I-0315 S-xxx
Ope rating  Tem pe rature : -40ºC  to  +85º C
Storage  Tem pe rature : -55ºC  to  +125º C
Elec trica l Charac ter is tics
Part  Number L (µH) RDC (W) IDC (A)
±20% Max  Max
ASPI-031 5S-3R3 3.3 0.085 1.10
ASPI-031 5S-3R9  3.9  0.081 0.75
ASPI-031 5S-4R7  4.7  0.105 0.90
ASPI-031 5S-5R6  5.6  0.102 0.62
ASPI-031 5S-6R8 6.8 0.170 0.73
ASPI-031 5S-8R2 8.2 0.140 0.51
ASPI-0315S-100  10 0.210 0.55
ASPI-0315S-120  12 .0 0.205 0.42
ASPI-0315S-150  15 .0 0.295 0.45
ASPI-0315S-180  18 0.327  0.34
ASPI-0315S-220  22 0.430 0.40
ASPI-0315S-270  27  0.470 0.28
ASPI-0315S-330  33 0.675 0.32
ASPI-0315S-390  39  0.700 0.24
ASPI-0315S-470  47  0.775 0.21
ASPI-0315S-101  100  3.690 0.22
ASPI-0315S-151  150  3.500 0.11
ASPI-0315S-221  220  5.46  0.13
ASPI-0315S-331  330  9.45 0.32
Testing Condition:
100kHz, 0.1V
IDC: Inductance decreases to 65% of initial value or ?T
of coil increased by 30°C